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1    
——180cSt/50  

a) /15    970kg/m3 

b)        180cSt/50                

c)        60  

d)        30              

e)    15%( ) 

f)        0.10%  

g)        1.0%  

h)        4.0%  

i)          200mg/kg 

j) +       80mg/kg 

k)    0.10%  

 

         

 

 
2    

CD40 GB11122-97 , 

, , 

, 

 

 
2.1  

a)  

b)  

c)  

d) 
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320 180cSt/50  

        ELF     SHELL     

        AURELIA 4030 430 ARGINA T40 EXXMAR30 TP40 

SAE  40 40 40 40 

15 kg/m3  920 910 916 913 

40 mm2/s  140 143 139 146 

100 mm2/s  14 13.5 15.3 14.4 14.4 

 230 256 252 252 

 -15 -9 -18 -12 

T.B.N  30 30 30 30 

2.2  

, 

30/40  

         % 0.3 

  

        40  + 30% 

       100   

            

   T.B.N  15 

       % 2 
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1    

 

1.1  

 
 

1.2  

1.3 

 

 

2   

2.1  

35 45  

2.2  

24  

 

65 75  
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2.3   

8

 

a)  

85 90

2.4   

 

2.5  

3   

 

 

  

a  

b

 

c  

d  

e  

f  

 

, 

, 
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4  

4.1  

a)  

20%

4.2   

a)  

b)  

4.3  

a)  

b) 6  

4.4  

5   

 

a)                  <0.2% ( ) 

b)              <3 5 m 

c)        12 14 cSt 

     0.4~0.5 MPa
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1            

30%

 

1.1  

a)  

b)  

c)  

d)  

e)  

f)  

g)  

1.2      

,

 

2          

2.1  

30%

 

2.2  

 

2.3  

1

 

3     
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3.1  

 

3.1.1 24  

 

3.1.2  

a)  

b) ( )  

c) 4 10  

d)  

3.2  

 

 

3.2.1  

24 0.05MPa

 

3.2.2  

a)  

b)  

c)  

3.2.3  

a) 

 

b) 

 

c) 
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3.2.4  

a) 200 300  

b)  

c)  

d)  

e)  

f) 2 3  

g) ,

10  

h)  

4    

30% 0.5
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1  

 

                                 

 24  

 24  

 1  

(118 / )  1  

(202 / )  2  

(363 / )  

 

1  

 

 

 

0.1MPa  

 5000  

 700  

 5000  

 2500~3000  

 6000  

  

 

2  
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3  

         

 30 40  

 65 75  

 85 95  

 95 98  

 
12 14 

 180 cSt /50 128 115  
cSt 

 0.4 0.5 MPa 

 0.2 0.3 MPa 

 0.2 0.3 MPa 

 85 90  

 60 70  

 50 65  

  430   

 0.15 0.6 MPa 
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